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Jewish Interschools

Primary
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING WIDAUER Victoria (AUT)
STARTER HOSALA Marian (SVK)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,3 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

TABELANDER Florian (AUT) TABELANDER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1710 m 1710 m
DROP 65 m 65 m
GATES 14 14
STARTING TIME 14:48 15:19

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

31/07/2023  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 31/07/2023 at 15:55  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 6 Girls Alpine  

1 2 VORCHHEIMER Macy The King David School 38.50 36.93 1:15.43

2 1 DAVIS Olivia Mount Scopus Memorial College 39.26 39.68 1:18.94 3.51

  Division 6 Boys Alpine  

1 6 SOLOMON Finn Bialik College 39.80 36.51 1:16.31

  Division 5 Girls Alpine  

1 8 CHERNY Chloe Bialik College 28.48 30.83 59.31

2 12 BLECHER Lani Bialik College 39.24 41.01 1:20.25 20.94

  Division 5 Boys Alpine  

1 13 DAVIS Charlie Mount Scopus Memorial College 35.13 35.27 1:10.40

2 16 DODGE Ethan Bialik College 52.26 48.13 1:40.39 29.99

3 14 SUTTON Jackson Mount Scopus Memorial College 1:03.96 1:08.19 2:12.15 1:01.75

  Division 4 Girls Alpine  

1 18 CHERNY Phoebe Bialik College 29.56 29.37 58.93
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CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING WIDAUER Victoria (AUT)
STARTER HOSALA Marian (SVK)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
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AIR TEMPERATURE 0,3 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

TABELANDER Florian (AUT) TABELANDER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1710 m 1710 m
DROP 65 m 65 m
GATES 14 14
STARTING TIME 14:48 15:19
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Rank Bib Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

2 20 BLECHER Dalia Bialik College 31.58 30.99 1:02.57 3.64

3 21 FINK Stella Bialik College 33.54 32.45 1:05.99 7.06

4 19 NAPHTALI Rachel Bialik College 40.60 40.11 1:20.71 21.78

  Division 4 Boys Alpine  

1 24 ROITMAN Levi Bialik College 31.55 30.46 1:02.01

2 29 RUBINSTEIN Leo Mount Scopus Memorial College 32.94 31.60 1:04.54 2.53

3 28 WAIL Hudson Mount Scopus Memorial College 33.68 30.88 1:04.56 2.55

4 27 ALMAGOR Leo The King David School 33.28 33.38 1:06.66 4.65

5 30 KRASNOSTEIN Husky Bialik College 37.08 36.82 1:13.90 11.89

6 22 STEINER Jake Mount Scopus Memorial College 39.67 36.97 1:16.64 14.63

7 25 RUBENSTEIN Zac Bialik College 37.47 40.00 1:17.47 15.46

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

3 KATZ Sonney Mount Scopus Memorial College

4 ROGERS Finn Bialik College

9 SHARP Ariella Mount Scopus Memorial College

17 ROGERS Jacob The King David School

26 SOLOMON Hudson Bialik College

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (2)

15 KRITE Jesse Mount Scopus Memorial College 35.56

23 ROGERS Eli The King David School 38.09

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

7 FINK Ruby Bialik College 44.69 Gate 3

Did Not Start - Run 2 (5)

3 KATZ Sonney Mount Scopus Memorial College

4 ROGERS Finn Bialik College

9 SHARP Ariella Mount Scopus Memorial College

17 ROGERS Jacob The King David School

26 SOLOMON Hudson Bialik College

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

5 NUDEL Bradley Mount Scopus Memorial College 57.51 Gate 7

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Jewish Interschools

Primary
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING WIDAUER Victoria (AUT)
STARTER HOSALA Marian (SVK)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,3 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

TABELANDER Florian (AUT) TABELANDER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1710 m 1710 m
DROP 65 m 65 m
GATES 14 14
STARTING TIME 14:48 15:19

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

31/07/2023  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 31/07/2023 at 15:54  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Division School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 18 CHERNY Phoebe D4G ALP Bialik College 29.56 29.37 58.93

2 8 CHERNY Chloe D5G ALP Bialik College 28.48 30.83 59.31 0.38

3 24 ROITMAN Levi D4B ALP Bialik College 31.55 30.46 1:02.01 3.08

4 20 BLECHER Dalia D4G ALP Bialik College 31.58 30.99 1:02.57 3.64

5 29 RUBINSTEIN Leo D4B ALP Mount Scopus Memorial College 32.94 31.60 1:04.54 5.61

6 28 WAIL Hudson D4B ALP Mount Scopus Memorial College 33.68 30.88 1:04.56 5.63

7 21 FINK Stella D4G ALP Bialik College 33.54 32.45 1:05.99 7.06

8 27 ALMAGOR Leo D4B ALP The King David School 33.28 33.38 1:06.66 7.73

9 13 DAVIS Charlie D5B ALP Mount Scopus Memorial College 35.13 35.27 1:10.40 11.47

10 30 KRASNOSTEIN Husky D4B ALP Bialik College 37.08 36.82 1:13.90 14.97

11 2 VORCHHEIMER Macy D6G ALP The King David School 38.50 36.93 1:15.43 16.50

12 6 SOLOMON Finn D6B ALP Bialik College 39.80 36.51 1:16.31 17.38

13 22 STEINER Jake D4B ALP Mount Scopus Memorial College 39.67 36.97 1:16.64 17.71

14 25 RUBENSTEIN Zac D4B ALP Bialik College 37.47 40.00 1:17.47 18.54

15 1 DAVIS Olivia D6G ALP Mount Scopus Memorial College 39.26 39.68 1:18.94 20.01

16 12 BLECHER Lani D5G ALP Bialik College 39.24 41.01 1:20.25 21.32

17 19 NAPHTALI Rachel D4G ALP Bialik College 40.60 40.11 1:20.71 21.78

18 16 DODGE Ethan D5B ALP Bialik College 52.26 48.13 1:40.39 41.46

19 14 SUTTON Jackson D5B ALP Mount Scopus Memorial College 1:03.96 1:08.19 2:12.15 1:13.22

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

3 KATZ Sonney D6B ALP Mount Scopus Memorial College

4 ROGERS Finn D6B ALP Bialik College
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING WIDAUER Victoria (AUT)
STARTER HOSALA Marian (SVK)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,3 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

TABELANDER Florian (AUT) TABELANDER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1710 m 1710 m
DROP 65 m 65 m
GATES 14 14
STARTING TIME 14:48 15:19
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Rank Bib Name Division School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

9 SHARP Ariella D5G ALP Mount Scopus Memorial College

17 ROGERS Jacob D5B ALP The King David School

26 SOLOMON Hudson D4B ALP Bialik College

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (2)

15 KRITE Jesse D5B ALP Mount Scopus Memorial College 35.56

23 ROGERS Eli D4B ALP The King David School 38.09

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

7 FINK Ruby D5G ALP Bialik College 44.69 Gate 3

Did Not Start - Run 2 (5)

3 KATZ Sonney D6B ALP Mount Scopus Memorial College

4 ROGERS Finn D6B ALP Bialik College

9 SHARP Ariella D5G ALP Mount Scopus Memorial College

17 ROGERS Jacob D5B ALP The King David School

26 SOLOMON Hudson D4B ALP Bialik College

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

5 NUDEL Bradley D6B ALP Mount Scopus Memorial College 57.51 Gate 7

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Jewish Interschools

Secondary
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING WIDAUER Victoria (AUT)
STARTER HOSALA Marian (SVK)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,3 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

TABELANDER Florian (AUT) TABELANDER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1710 m 1710 m
DROP 65 m 65 m
GATES 14 14
STARTING TIME 15:49 16:01

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

31/07/2023  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 31/07/2023 at 16:17  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 3 Girls Alpine  

1 33 WAIL Dara Mount Scopus Memorial College 34.04 32.72 1:06.76

2 32 DODGE Abbie Bialik College 34.55 34.16 1:08.71 1.95

3 31 KRASNOSTEIN Lyla Bialik College 38.40 38.55 1:16.95 10.19

  Division 3 Boys Alpine  

1 34 GOROG Levi Mount Scopus Memorial College 28.46 30.10 58.56

2 35 SAMUEL Hugo Mount Scopus Memorial College 29.26 30.04 59.30 0.74

3 36 KRITE Samuel Mount Scopus Memorial College 30.00 29.66 59.66 1.10

  Division 2 Girls Alpine  

1 37 GREEN Faith Mount Scopus Memorial College 27.54 26.82 54.36

2 39 DODGE Lara Bialik College 31.22 31.39 1:02.61 8.25

3 38 BELL Ariela Mount Scopus Memorial College 31.16 31.61 1:02.77 8.41

4 40 NUDEL Emily Mount Scopus Memorial College 32.08 31.28 1:03.36 9.00

5 41 FISHER Emma Bialik College 35.46 33.11 1:08.57 14.21

  Division 2 Boys Alpine  

1 47 LINDROS Charlie The King David School 25.62 25.03 50.65

2 42 JAMES-WURZEL Blake Bialik College 27.41 27.17 54.58 3.93
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING WIDAUER Victoria (AUT)
STARTER HOSALA Marian (SVK)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,3 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

TABELANDER Florian (AUT) TABELANDER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1710 m 1710 m
DROP 65 m 65 m
GATES 14 14
STARTING TIME 15:49 16:01
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Rank Bib Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

3 46 LAZAROW Sam The King David School 27.23 27.40 54.63 3.98

4 45 KEMPLER Raphael Mount Scopus Memorial College 28.48 29.77 58.25 7.60

5 48 SAMUEL Jeremy Bialik College 33.13 33.40 1:06.53 15.88

6 43 KRITE Joshua Mount Scopus Memorial College 38.86 39.72 1:18.58 27.93

7 44 MIHALOVSKI Eden The King David School 47.51 45.65 1:33.16 42.51

  Division 1 Boys Alpine  

1 49 GREEN Seth Mount Scopus Memorial College 27.26 28.44 55.70

2 50 MANN-SEGAL Michael Yavneh 39.95 38.71 1:18.66 22.96
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Jewish Interschools

Secondary
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING WIDAUER Victoria (AUT)
STARTER HOSALA Marian (SVK)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,3 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

TABELANDER Florian (AUT) TABELANDER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1710 m 1710 m
DROP 65 m 65 m
GATES 14 14
STARTING TIME 15:49 16:01

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03
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Rank Bib Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 3 Girls Alpine  

1 33 WAIL Dara Mount Scopus Memorial College 34.04 32.72 1:06.76

2 32 DODGE Abbie Bialik College 34.55 34.16 1:08.71 1.95

3 31 KRASNOSTEIN Lyla Bialik College 38.40 38.55 1:16.95 10.19

  Division 3 Boys Alpine  

1 34 GOROG Levi Mount Scopus Memorial College 28.46 30.10 58.56

2 35 SAMUEL Hugo Mount Scopus Memorial College 29.26 30.04 59.30 0.74

3 36 KRITE Samuel Mount Scopus Memorial College 30.00 29.66 59.66 1.10

  Division 2 Girls Alpine  

1 37 GREEN Faith Mount Scopus Memorial College 27.54 26.82 54.36

2 39 DODGE Lara Bialik College 31.22 31.39 1:02.61 8.25

3 38 BELL Ariela Mount Scopus Memorial College 31.16 31.61 1:02.77 8.41

4 40 NUDEL Emily Mount Scopus Memorial College 32.08 31.28 1:03.36 9.00

5 41 FISHER Emma Bialik College 35.46 33.11 1:08.57 14.21

  Division 2 Boys Alpine  

1 47 LINDROS Charlie The King David School 25.62 25.03 50.65

2 42 JAMES-WURZEL Blake Bialik College 27.41 27.17 54.58 3.93
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING WIDAUER Victoria (AUT)
STARTER HOSALA Marian (SVK)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,3 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

TABELANDER Florian (AUT) TABELANDER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1710 m 1710 m
DROP 65 m 65 m
GATES 14 14
STARTING TIME 15:49 16:01
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Rank Bib Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

3 46 LAZAROW Sam The King David School 27.23 27.40 54.63 3.98

4 45 KEMPLER Raphael Mount Scopus Memorial College 28.48 29.77 58.25 7.60

5 48 SAMUEL Jeremy Bialik College 33.13 33.40 1:06.53 15.88

  Division 1 Boys Alpine  

1 49 GREEN Seth Mount Scopus Memorial College 27.26 28.44 55.70

2 50 MANN-SEGAL Michael Yavneh 39.95 38.71 1:18.66 22.96

  Division 2 Boys Snowboard  

1 43 KRITE Joshua Mount Scopus Memorial College 38.86 39.72 1:18.58

2 44 MIHALOVSKI Eden The King David School 47.51 45.65 1:33.16 14.58


